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Min:Sec

FAF to MAP  4.5 NM

 4:30  3:00  2:15  1:48  1:30

VOR RWY 19

VOR RWY 19

FREDERICKTOWN, MISSOURI

FREDERICKTOWN, MISSOURI

(H88)

(H88)

AL-6832 (FAA)

MIRL Rwy 1-19 L

880ELEV

KANSAS CITY CENTER UNICOM

122.8   (CTAF)L

2.91°

TDZE 880

4.5

FAM

212° 

VORTAC

FAM

Amdt 1C  26MAR20

25163

DCBACATEGORY

 37°36'N-90°17'W

A PAUL VANCE FREDERICKTOWN RGNL

A PAUL VANCE FREDERICKTOWN RGNL

VORTAC  FAM

212°

Rwy Ldg

TDZE

Apt Elev

4000
880
880

Rwy 19 helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA.

Use Farmington Rgnl altimeter setting.
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3000 direct FAM VORTAC and hold.
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